Concordia WWTP Phase 2 Improvements City of Concordic

EIPEC

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, PA.

Engineer’s Project No.: 35-190346-000-7578
Engineer: Sarah Unruh, P.E.

Design Engineer:

Technician:

Bid Date: December 8th, 2020

Bid Time: 2:00 pm

PLAN HOLDER’S LIST
Contact Company Phone Email

1 Amy Lange City of Concordia 785-243-2670 citymanager@concord

2 Jennifer Loveland KCNR 316-263-0267 jloveland@kcnr.net

3 Ken Johnson BRB Contractors Inc 785-290-1134 ken.johnson@brbconti

4 John Noll ePlan 573-447-7130 eplan@eplanbidding.c

5 Alan Farrington Wildcat Constriuction Co., Inc. 316-945-9408  alan.farrington@wildce

6 Lyra De Asis North America Procurement Coun  302-450-1923  sourcemanagement@

7 Samantha Lewis construct connect 800-364-2059 samantha.lewis@cons

& Nathan Galle Walters-Morgan Construction, Inc.  785-539-7513  ngalle@waltersmorgai

9 Joe Booth Hydro Optimization & Automation  402-467-3750  joe.booth@hoa-solutic
10 Preston Randall Hydro Construction Company Inc.  970-225-2211 preston@hydroconstrt

11 Tammy Collins Cortrol Process Systems, Inc. 918-455-5205 tcollins@cortrol.com
12 John Doroy Dodge Data and Analytics 413-471-3767  john.doroy@constructi
13 Tim Hunt Fluid Equipment 918-998-7021  thunt@fluidequip.com
14 Eric Swenson Dondlinger & Sons Construction C  316-945-0555 eswenson@dondlinge
15 Michael Hoffman Alan's Excavating 316-775-5970 mike@alansexcavating
16 Randy Wertenberger Shelley Electric, Inc. 316-945-8311 randy@shelleyelectric
17 Richard Vaughn EN Engineering 913-901-4353 rvaughn@enengineeri
18 Ed McGrath R.E. Pedrotti Company 913-677-3366 edm@repedrotti.com
19 Lea Anne Hutton The Builders' Association 816-595-4116 lhutton@buildersassoc
20 Ed McGrath R.E. Pedrotti Company 913-677-3366 edm@repedrotti.com
21 Lloyd Dorzweiler Alpha Land Surveys, Inc. 620-728-0012 lloyd@alphalandsurve
22 ADDENDUM NO. 1 December 2, 2020

23 ADDENDUM NO. 2 December 4, 2020

24 Michael Porch Dean E. Norris, Inc. 331-668-8190 mporch@deanenorris.
25 Nikita Pradhan North America Procurement Coun  302-450-1923 bids@napc.me

26 ADDENDUM NO. 3 December 8, 2020
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Trevor Jessick

Claco

316-264-9354

tjessick@sghconcepts

Kriston Phelps

Heineken Electric Co, Inc.

785-822-4593

kriston@heinekenelec

ADDENDUM NO. 4

December 9, 2020

ADDENDUM NO. 5

December 9, 2020

303 SOUTH TOPEKA

WICHITA, KS 67202

316-262-2691

FAX 316-262-3003

www.pecl.com
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